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DAS
National Park Service - Semiquincentennial 
Grant Program 15.904 12/6/2022 $77,096 $18,762 N 9/1/2023 8/31/2026 0.15

DAS
Library of Congress Teaching with Primary 
Sources N/A 2/15/23 $85,204 $30,821 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2024 0.4

DAS
National Endowment for the Humanities: 
United We Stand Connecting through Culture 45.149 5/9/2023 $28,290 $0 N TBD

DAS

National Endowment for the Humanities - 
Infrastructure and Capacity Building Challenge 
Grants: Capital Projects 45.130 5/17/2023 $995,027 $3,980,108 N TBD

DAS
National Endowment for the Humanities - 
National History Day Supplemental Funding 45.149 6/30/2023 $13,518 $0 N TBD

DAS IMLS - Grants To States Program 45.310 3/15/2023 $2,222,261 $1,144,801 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 5

DCA
National Endowment for the Arts State 
Partnership Agreement 45.025 10/5/2022 $865,270 $865,270 N 7/1/2023 8/31/2024 5

Subtotal DAS $4,286,666 $6,039,762

Aging
Senior Community Service Employment 
Program 17.235 7/1/2022 $1,021,711 N/A 7/1/2022 6/20/2023 0.7

Subtotal Legacy Aging $1,021,711 $0
IDALS FFY2023 Umbrella Grant 10.025 4/13/2023 $442,146 $0 N 4/1/2023 3/31/2024 2.6
IDALS FFY2023 ADT Traceability Grant 10.025 4/28/2023 $306,519 $0 N 4/1/2023 3/31/2024 2.5

IDALS
FFY2023 Swine Health Improvement Plan 
(SHIP) 10.025 3/2/2023 $78,576 $0 N 4/1/2023 3/31/2024 0.5

IDALS 2023 CAPS Grant 10.025 2/16/2023 $117,854 $14,241 N 1/1/2023 12/31/2023 1

IDALS
National Animal Disease Preparedness and 
Response Program (NADPRP) 2022 10.025 3/16/2023 $107,362 $0 N 3/1/2023 12/31/2024 1

2023 Competitive-Noncompetitive Grant Report
Report Required by Iowa Code Section 8.9

Iowa Department of Management
Source:  Data submitted by State Agencies 
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IDALS FFY2023 Specialty Crop Block Grant Program 10.170 4/26/2023 $355,600 $0 N 9/30/2023 9/29/2026 0.15
IDALS FFY2024 Meat and Poultry Base 10.475 9/18/2023 $1,900,000 $1,900,000 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2024 27.63
IDALS FFY2024 Meat and Poultry CIS 10.475 9/18/2023 $200,000 $133,333 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2024 11.38
IDALS 2024 FERN Grant 10.479 7/24/2023 $95,833 $0 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2024 0.5
IDALS WIC FMNP ARPA 10.557 4/13/2023 $302,369 $0 N 5/15/2023 9/30/2025 0
IDALS 2024 USDA WIC FMNP 10.572 9/30/2023 Unknown N 10/1/2023 9/30/2024
IDALS 2024 USDA Seniors FMNP 10.576 9/30/2023 Unknown $0 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2024
IDALS Seniors FMNP ARPA 10.576 11/18/2022 $660,308 $0 N 1/1/2023 9/30/2024 0
IDALS 2024 A&E Regulatory Grant 15.250 6/6/2023 $5,000 $5,000 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 0.07

IDALS
FFY23 Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation 
Grant 15.252 6/6/2023 $2,829,000 $0 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 3

IDALS
FFY23 BIL Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation 
Grant 15.252 6/16/2023 $5,988,480 $0 N 1/1/2023 12/31/2028 5.59

IDALS
    

Grant 66.605 5/3/2023 $1,099,670 $257,471 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 12
IDALS 2024 Produce Safety Rule Grant 93.103 4/28/2023 $235,233 $0 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 1
IDALS FFY2023 AFRPS Grant 93.103 4/27/2023 $365,579 $0 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 1
IDALS FFY2023 ERPS Grant 93.103 4/27/2023 $48,393 $0 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 0.5
IDALS FFY2023 LFFM Grant 93.103 4/26/2023 $419,983 $0 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 1
Subtotal IDALS $15,557,904 $2,310,045

IEDA
FY2023 - Historic Preservation Fund- Annual 
State Historic Preservation Office Grants 15.904 4/27/2023 $1,071,922 $714,615 10/1/2022 9/30/2025 12

Subtotal EDA $1,071,922 $714,615
IDOE 21st Century - Career Pathway 84.287 N/A $270,175 $0 N 01/12/23 05/11/26 0.25
IDOE Technology Innovation 10.541 N/A $373,134 $0 N 09/20/23 12/30/26 1.1
IDOE Team Nutrition Training 10.574 N/A $831,023 $0 N 09/15/23 12/30/26 0.3
IDOE Gear Up 3.0 84.334S 07/31/23 $25,823,545 $25,862,579 N 12/30/30 12/30/30 8.44
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Subtotal IDOE $27,297,877 $25,862,579

HSEM
2023 Hazardous Materials Emergency 
Preparedness Grant 20.703 2/27/2023 $353,475 $88,369 N 10/1/2022 9/30/2025

HSEM
2023 Nonprofit Security Grant Program - 
competitive 97.008 5/1/2023 $3,144,579 $0 N 9/1/2023 8/31/2026

HSEM
2023 Emergency Operations Center Grant 
Program 97.052 4/14/2023 $218,054 $0 N 6/1/2023 5/31/2023

HSEM 2023 Homeland Security Grant Program 97.067 5/5/2023 $4,847,500 $0 N 9/1/2023 8/31/2023

HSEM
2023 Emergency Management Performance 
Grant 97.042 5/18/2023 $4,686,295 $44,686,295 N 10/1/2022 9/30/2025

HSEM Public Assistance 4732 Flooding 97.036 4/24/2023 $5,008,745 $1,669,582 N 8/25/2023 8/25/2027
HSEM Hazard Mitigation 4732 Spring Flooding 97.039 4/24/2023 $1,284,005 $321,001 N 8/25/2023 8/25/2028

HSEM
2023 Legislative Pre-Disaster Mitigation 
(competitive) 97.047 3/1/2023 $3,140,156 $996,875 N 9/25/2023 9/25/2026

HSEM
2023 Building Resilience Infrastructure and 
Communities (BRIC) (competitive) 97.047 4/26/2023 $0 $0 N 10/16/2023 10/16/2027

HSEM
2023 Flood Mitigation Assistance (FMA) 
(competitive) 97.029 4/26/2023 $0 $0 N 10/16/2023 10/16/2027

HSEM Public Assistance 4642 Severe Storms 97.036 12/15/2021 $5,231,843 $523,184 N 2/23/2022 2/23/2026
HSEM Hazard Mitigation 4642 Severe Storms 97.039 12/15/2021 $1,448,377 $144,838 N 2/23/2022 2/23/2026

HSEM
2021 Building Resilience Infrastructure and 
Communities (BRIC) (competitive) 97.047 9/13/2021 $1,384,056 $291,654 N 9/13/2021 9/13/2025

HSEM
2022 Building Resilience Infrastructure and 
Communities (BRIC) (competitive) 97.047 9/30/2022 $67,000 $16,750 N 9/30/2022 9/30/2026

Subtotal HSEM $30,814,086 $48,738,547
DHR OJJDP Combined FY21&FY22 PREA funds 16.735 6/12/2023 $10,231 $0 N 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 0
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DHR OJJDP FY 2023 Title II Formula Grants 8/7/2023 $600,000 $60,000 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2027 1
DHR FY 2023 State Justice Statistics program 16.55 4/17/2023 $225,000 $0 N 1/1/2024 12/31/2024 1.25

DHR
Environmental Justice Government-to-
Government Program (EJG2G) 66.312 4/13/2023 $1,000,328 $0 N 12/1/2023 9/30/2026 0.1

Subtotal DHR $1,835,559 $60,000
Human Services Access & Visitation $100,000 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Adoption Assistance (Title IV-E) $12,934,546 N/A No 10/1/2020 9/30/2022 0
Human Services Adoption Assistance (Title IV-E) $38,796,034 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Adoption Incentive Program $1,360,500 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2025 0
Human Services CFSP $305,476 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0

Human Services
Chafee Foster Care Program for Successful 
Transition to Adulthood -$1,183,036 N/A No 10/1/2020 9/30/2022 0

Human Services
Child Care & Development Fund - 
Discretionary $8,764,874 N/A Yes 10/1/2021 9/30/2024 0

Human Services
Child Care & Development Fund - 
Discretionary $62,695,075 N/A Yes 10/1/2022 9/30/2025 0

Human Services Child Care & Development Fund - Mandatory $8,507,792 N/A Yes 10/1/2021 9/30/2025 0
Human Services Child Care & Development Fund - Matching $21,628,996 N/A Yes 10/1/2021 9/30/2025 0
Human Services Child Support (IV-D) $5,904,372 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2022 0
Human Services Child Support (IV-D) $21,595,564 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Child Support (IV-D) Incentive Payments $125,301 N/A No 7/1/2021 9/30/2021 0
Human Services Child Support (IV-D) Incentive Payments $1,750,000 N/A No 7/1/2022 9/30/2022 0
Human Services Child Support (IV-D) Incentive Payments $5,250,000 N/A No 10/1/2022 6/30/2023 0
Human Services Child Welfare (IV-B) $28,805 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Child Welfare (IV-B) $2,894,987 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 0
Human Services Children's Justice Act $190,201 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2025 0
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Human Services Community Mental Health Block Grant $7,739,414 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 0
Human Services Community Mental Health Block Grant $621,948 N/A No 10/17/2022 10/16/2024 0
Human Services Crisis Counseling -$51,781 N/A No 9/9/2020 6/10/2022 0
Human Services Developmental Disabilities $774,176 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 0
Human Services E&T 50% $26,426 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0
Human Services E&T 100% Admin $616,141 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0
Human Services E&T Participant Costs x390 $248,681 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Education and Training Vouchers $462,110 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2024 0

Human Services
Expanding DD Councils Access to COVID 19 
Vaccines -$4,746 N/A No 4/1/2021 9/30/2022 0

Human Services Family Resources $639,603 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2024 0
Human Services Foster Care (Title IV-E) $17,409,980 N/A No 10/1/2020 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Guardianship $239,505 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0

Human Services
Health Information Technology (HIT) 
Administrative Payments $266,797 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2022 0

Human Services Independent Living $1,380,917 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2024 0
Human Services Kinship Navigator Programs $200,000 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Medical Administration $91,407,010 N/A No 1/1/2022 6/30/2023 0
Human Services Medical Program $4,964,918,881 N/A No 1/1/2022 6/30/2023 0
Human Services Money Follows the Person $18,710,639 N/A No 1/1/2007 9/30/2027 0
Human Services Child Abuse Basic $1,048,191 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2027 0
Human Services Nutrition Education $3,041,925 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2025 0
Human Services P-EBT Grants to States -$388,788 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0
Human Services OSCE (REACH) -$14,181 N/A No 9/30/2016 9/29/2017 0
Human Services PATH $346,662 N/A No 7/1/2022 6/30/2023 0
Human Services Preventative Services (DCFE) $4,421,261 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Promoting Safe & Stable Families $2,540,874 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2024 0
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Human Services
Promoting Safe & Stable Families - Case 
Worker $151,558 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 0

Human Services Refugee Cash & Medical Administrative $2,190,857 N/A No 10/1/2020 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Refugee Social Services $7,928,436 N/A No 10/1/2018 9/30/2024 0
Human Services Refugee Health Promotion -$40,166 N/A No 8/15/2019 8/14/2020 0
Human Services SNAP Administration $26,539,252 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0
Human Services SNAP Contingency $2,824,067 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Social Services Block Grant $3,836,109 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Social Services Block Grant $11,481,253 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 0
Human Services State Children's Health Insurance Program $155,944,494 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2024 0
Human Services State Exchange Regular $4,359 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2022 0
Human Services Survey & Certification $3,664,961 N/A No 4/1/2022 6/30/2023 0
Human Services TEFAP Reach & Resiliency $1,417,046 N/A No 6/13/2022 6/30/2025 0
Human Services State Exchange E & T $4,609 N/A No 10/1/2021 9/30/2023 0
Human Services TEFAP and TEFAP Farm Bill $1,025,375 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
Human Services TEFAP Farm to Food Bank $37,898 N/A No 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
Human Services Temporary Assistance for Needy Families $32,102,227 N/A Yes 10/1/2021 9/30/2022 0
Human Services Temporary Assistance for Needy Families $96,965,023 N/A Yes 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0

Human Services
TANF Pandemic Emergency Assistance Funds-
ARPA $744,995 N/A Yes 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 0

Human Services CCBHC $458,333 N/A No 4/30/2022 4/29/2024 0
Human Services ARP ELDER ABUSE $1,567,993 N/A No 8/1/2021 9/30/2024 0
Human Services CCBHC $1,000,000 N/A No 3/31/2023 3/30/2024 0
Subtotal Human Services $5,658,099,810
Justice OVW 2023 STOP VAWA 16.588 9/13/2023 $1,908,936 $397,622 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2025 1
Justice OVW 2023 Sexual Assault Services 16.017 8/22/2023 $857,935 $0 N 8/1/2023 7/31/2025 0.5
Justice OVC FY2023 VOCA Victim Assistance 16.575 8/23/2023 $13,070,205 $3,104,174 N 10/1/2022 9/30/2026 6
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Justice OVC FY2023 VOCA Victim Compensation 16.576 8/23/2023 $1,989,000 $0 N 10/1/2022 9/30/2026 1.5
Justice Family Violence Prevention & Services 93.671 9/19/2023 $1,609,076 $382,156 N 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 1
Subtotal Justice $19,435,152 $3,883,952
DOM / DoIT ACP Outreach Grant Program 32.011 6/30/2023 $399,704 $0 N 9/1/2023 8/31/2024 0.3
Subtotal DOM/DoIT $399,704 $0
DNR Iowa Partners for Conservation (IPC 23) 10.902 5/25/2023 $1,260,000 $159,390 N 9/22/2023 8/30/2028
DNR

     
Support Urban Species of Greater 15.634 2/15/2023 $245,176 $82,395 N

DNR IA FY23 Spongy Moth Survey 10.025 2/15/2023 $20,000 $0 N 4/18/2023 4/15/2024
DNR Walnut Twig Beetle Survey 10.025 3/22/2023 $20,000 $0 N 4/17/2023 4/1/2024
DNR Mississippi Monitoring 15.978 2/10/2023 $584,053 $0 N 10/1/2022 9/30/2024

DNR
Iowa Wildlife Action Plan Revision Assistance 
2023-2025 15.634 6/14/2023 $84,452 $28,151 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2025

DNR Performance Partnership Grant (2023 partial) 66.605 09/27/21 $1,183,121 N/A Y 10/01/21 09/30/23 N/A

DNR Performance Partnership Grant (2023 partial) 66.605 09/27/21 $2,420,470 N/A Y 10/01/21 09/30/23 N/A

DNR
CWA Section 604b Base & BIL Water Quality 
Management Planning (2023) 66.454 09/30/22 $417,000 $0 N 10/01/22 06/30/27 0.85

DNR Brownfield BIL State Response (2022) 66.817 12/09/22 $300,000 $0 N 10/01/22 12/31/23 0.25

DNR
Leaking Underground Storage Tanks Clean-up 
(2023) 66.805 01/19/23 $773,555 $85,951 N 04/01/23 03/31/26 5

DNR Groundwater Monitoring Network (2023) 15.980 01/25/23 $27,444 $0 N 07/01/23 06/30/25 0.25
DNR Supplemental 106 Monitoring (2022 partial) 66.419 01/26/23 $132,300 $0 N 10/01/22 12/31/25 0
DNR PM2.5 Air Quality Monitoring (2023) 66.034 03/22/23 $496,679 $0 N 04/01/23 03/31/25 0
DNR Supplemental 106 Monitoring (2023) 66.419 03/23/23 $306,997 $0 N 10/01/22 12/31/25 0
DNR Brownfield State Response (2023) amended 66.817 04/03/23 $520,000 $0 N 07/01/21 06/30/24 1.95

7



State Agency Title of Application
CFDA # 

if known
Application 

Date Amount Awarded Match Amount

MOE 
Required 

Y/N
Funding 

Start Date
Funding 
End Date

# of FTE's 
Associated 
with Grant

2023 Competitive-Noncompetitive Grant Report
Report Required by Iowa Code Section 8.9

Iowa Department of Management
Source:  Data submitted by State Agencies 

DNR
Brownfield BIL State Response (2023) 
amended 66.817 04/15/23 $117,700 $0 N 10/01/22 12/31/24 0.35

DNR Air Monitoring Network IRA (2023) 66.034 04/17/23 $173,267 $0 N 07/01/23 06/30/25 0
DNR Performance Partnership Grant (2023 final) 66.605 05/08/23 $2,452,930 N/A
DNR Iowa IIJA SWIFR Grant (2023) 66.920 05/26/23 $511,502 $0 N 10/01/23 09/30/26 0
DNR Cooperating Technical Partners (2023) 97.045 06/01/23 $2,053,323 $0 N 08/29/23 09/28/27 1.1

DNR
Community Assistance Program - State 
Support Services (2023) 97.023 06/07/23 $343,618 N 07/01/23 06/30/24 3

DNR Superfund Combined (2023) amended 66.802 06/08/23 $480,822 $6,817 N 07/01/18 06/30/24 1.75

DNR Underground Storage Tank Operations (2023) 66.804 06/21/23 $100,000 $33,333 N 10/01/23 09/30/26 1.5

DNR Underground Storage Tank Prevention (2023) 66.804 06/21/23 $292,263 $97,421 N 10/01/23 09/30/26 3.25
DNR DWSRF BIL Lead Service Lines (2022) 66.468 06/22/23 $44,913,000 $0 N 09/01/23 09/30/26 0

DNR
DWSRF BIL PFAS/Emerging Contaminants 
(2022) 66.468 06/22/23 $11,969,000 $0 N 09/01/23 09/30/26 0

DNR
CWSRF BIL PFAS/Emerging Contaminants 
(2022) 66.458 06/22/23 $1,265,000 $0 N 09/01/23 09/30/26 0

DNR DWSRF Capitalization Grant (2023) amended 66.468 06/23/23 $160,000 $32,000 N 09/01/22 09/30/25 0

DNR
CWA Section 319h Non-point Source 
Management (2023) 66.46 06/29/23 $3,852,000 $2,568,000 N 10/01/23 09/30/28 12.5

DNR National Dam Safety Program (2023) 97.041 07/20/23 $294,076 $0 N 09/14/23 09/13/24 2.35
DNR CWSRF Capitalization Grant (2023) 66.458 08/08/23 $10,152,000 $2,030,400 N 09/01/23 09/30/26 3
DNR CWSRF BIL General Supplemental (2023) 66.458 08/08/23 $28,210,000 $2,821,000 N 09/01/23 09/30/23 6
DNR Performance Partnership Grant (2024-2025) 66.605 09/19/23 Y
DNR DWSRF Capitalization Grant (2023) 66.468 09/22/23 N
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DNR DWSRF BIL General Supplemental (2023) 66.468 09/22/23 N

DNR
CWA Section 604b Base & BIL Water Quality 
Management Planning (2024) 66.454 09/26/23 N

DNR Iowa FY24 Fisheries Research 15.605 3/17/2023 $934,498 $311,500 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024
DNR Iowa FY24 Fish Culture 15.605 3/9/2023 $2,578,040 $859,347 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024
DNR Iowa FY24 F&W Management 15.611 3/24/2023 $8,100,000 $3,813,326 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024
DNR Iowa FY24 Wildife Research and Surveys 15.611 3/6/2023 $915,585 $305,195 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024
DNR Iowa FY24 Boone Co R3 land acq 15.611 7/20/2023 $425,250 $150,750 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2025 0
DNR IA FY24 Hunter Education 15.611 3/15/2023 $1,423,618 $474,593 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024
DNR Iowa-2022 BIG Tier 1-Dubuque Marina 15.622 9/8/2021 $200,000 $66,700 N 8/1/2023 12/31/2024 0
DNR Iowa ANS Management FFY23 15.608 5/15/2023 $95,023 $27,283 N 1/1/2024 12/31/2024 0

DNR
Removal of Steamboat Rock Dam on the Iowa 
River, Iowa 15.685 10/30/2023 $1,000,000 $600,000 N 1/1/2024 12/31/2028 0

DNR Iowa Des Moines Lobe Wetland Initiative II 15.623 2/24/2022 $1,000,000 $2,515,500 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2026 0
DNR Three-Mile Lake Fish Habitat Project 15.686 6/9/2023 $40,000 $40,000 N 7/1/2023 6/30/2025 0

DNR
Wetland Restoration in PPJV Priority Areas of 
the Iowa Wetland Management District 15.654 6/7/2023 $162,534 $0 N 7/1/2023 12/31/2025 0

Subtotal DNR $133,006,296 $17,109,052
DPS Iowa ICAC Task Force 16.543 9/8/2023 $442,013 $0 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2024 0

DPS
National Criminal History Record 
Improvement (NCHIP) 16.554 2/16/2023 $1,200,000 $0 N 6/1/2023 9/30/2024 0

DPS Residential Substance Abuse (RSAT) 16.593 8/2/2023 $422,329 $140,776 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2027 0.25

DPS
Project Safe Neighborhood (PSN) Northern 
District 16.609 4/4/2023 $94,718 $0 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2026 0.1

DPS
Project Safe Neighborhood (PSN) Southern 
District 16.609 4/4/2023 $122,335 $0 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2026 0.1

DPS Byrne Justice Assistance Grant (JAG) 16.738 8/29/2023 $2,178,973 $0 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2026 1.3
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DPS JAG Sex Offender Registration Act (SORNA) 16.738 8/11/2023 $0 $0 10/1/2023 9/30/2025 0
DPS State Crisis Intervention Program (SCIP) 16.738 1/3/2023 $2,478,792 $0 N 10/1/2022 9/30/2026 0.82

DPS
Capacity Enhancement for Backlog Reduction 
(CEBR) 16.741 3/27/2023 $968,753 $0 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2025 3

DPS Coverdell Forensic Science 16.742 5/24/2023 $312,708 $0 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2025 0.2
DPS John R. Justice (JRJ) 16.816 7/13/2023 $90,276 $0 10/1/2023 9/30/2025 0.1
DPS FY24 MCSAP Grant Program 20.218 8/18/2023 $373,871 Y 10/1/2023 9/30/2026 100

DPS
Section 405b Occupant Protection High Belt 
Use 20.616 2/14/2023 $511,802 $204,721 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0

DPS Section 405c Data Program 20.616 2/14/2023 $567,921 $227,168 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
DPS Section 405d Impaired Driving 20.616 2/14/2023 $2,023,064 $809,225 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
DPS Section 405d 24-7 Soberiety 20.616 2/14/2023 $61,049 $24,420 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
DPS Section 405f Motorcycle Safety Grant 20.616 2/14/2023 $62,116 $24,846 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0

DPS
Section 405b Occupant Protection High Belt 
Use 20.616 11/30/2023 $131,902 $52,761 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0

DPS
Section 405b Occupant Protection High Belt 
Use 20.616 11/30/2023 $40,870 $16,348 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0

DPS Section 405c Data Program 20.616 11/30/2023 $146,365 $58,546 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
DPS Section 405c Data Program 20.616 11/30/2023 $45,351 $18,141 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
DPS Section 405d Impaired Driving 20.616 11/30/2023 $521,330 $208,532 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
DPS Section 405d Impaired Driving 20.616 11/30/2023 $161,994 $64,798 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
DPS Section 405d 24-7 Soberiety 20.616 11/30/2023 $15,732 $6,293 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
DPS Section 405d 24-7 Soberiety 20.616 11/30/2023 $4,888 $1,955 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
DPS Section 405f Motorcycle Safety Grant 20.616 11/30/2023 $16,009 $6,403 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
DPS Section 405f Motorcycle Safety Grant 20.616 11/30/2023 $4,960 $1,984 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 0
DPS STOP 93.243 2/12/2023 $60,000 $0 N 9/30/2023 9/29/2024 0.1
DPS Drug Free Communities 93.276 3/1/2023 $125,000 $125,000 N 9/30/2023 9/29/2024 0.1
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DPS De-escalation Virtual Reality Training 16.710 5/22/2023 $285,000 $0 N 1/1/2024 3/1/2025 0

DPS
Law Enforcement Mental Health & Wellness 
Program 16.710 4/21/2023 $0 $0 N 10/2/2023 10/2/2025 0

DPS
Body-worn Camera Policy and 
Implementation Program 16.835 4/7/2023 $1,225,000 $1,225,000 N 10/1/2023 9/30/2026 0

DPS HP-CMV (Multi-Agency Strike Force) 20.237 4/2/2023 $2,000,000 $0 N 9/1/2023 9/30/2025 67

DPS Section 402 Federal Highway Safety Program 20.600 2/14/2023 $3,816,916 $1,526,767 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 12

DPS Section 402 Federal Highway Safety Program 20.600 2/14/2023 $238,631 $95,452 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 12

DPS Section 402 Federal Highway Safety Program 20.600 2/14/2023 $19,310 $7,724 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 12

DPS Section 402 Federal Highway Safety Program 20.600 11/30/2023 $994,471 $397,789 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 12

DPS Section 402 Federal Highway Safety Program 20.600 11/30/2023 $262,008 $104,803 Y 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 12
DPS HIDTA 95.001 3/23/2023 $2,216,206 $0 N 1/1/2023 12/31/2024 6
Subtotal DPS $23,868,792 $5,723,323

IUB
PHMSA 2024 State Base Gas & Hazardous 
Liquid Grant 20.700 9/28/2023 $1,373,657 N/A N 1/1/2024 12/31/2024 14

IUB
State Damage Prevention Program Grants - 
2023 20.720 4/28/2023 $97,001 N/A N 10/1/2023 9/30/2024 15

IUB
PHMSA 2023 Pipeline Safety Program One 
Call Grant 20.721 4/28/2023 $48,840 N/A N 9/30/2023 9/29/2024 10

Subtotal IUB (includes ODCP, GTSB, CMVU) $1,519,498 $0
IVA Veterans Cemetery Grant Program 64.203 6/28/2023  TBD
Subtotal IVA $0 $0
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IWD PY 2022 WIOA Adult Program Activities 17.258 6/3/2022 $735,303  N/A N 7/1/2022 6/30/2025 87
IWD PY 2022 WIOA Dislocated Worker Program 17.278 6/3/2022 $904,368  N/A N 7/1/2022 6/30/2025 87
IWD FY 2023 WIOA Adult Program Activities 17.258 6/3/2022 $3,281,479  N/A N 10/1/2022 9/30/2025 87
IWD FY 2023 WIOA Dislocated Worker Program 17.278 6/3/2022 $3,592,867  N/A N 10/1/2022 9/30/2025 87
IWD PY 2023 WIOA Youth Activities 17.259 5/26/2023 $5,652,031  N/A N 4/1/2023 6/30/2024 87
IWD PY 2023 WIOA Adult Program Activities 17.258 5/26/2023 $802,571  N/A N 7/1/2023 6/30/2026 87
IWD PY 2023 WIOA Dislocated Worker Program 17.278 5/26/2023 $889,451  N/A N 7/1/2023 6/30/2026 87

IWD
FY 22 Trade Adjustment Assistance (TAA) 
Program Training and Other Activities 17.245 7/8/2022 $4,227,047  N/A N 10/1/2021 9/30/2024 5

IWD
FY 23 Trade Adjustment Assistance (TAA) 
Program Training and Other Activities 17.245 8/15/2023 $263,170  N/A N 10/1/2022 9/30/2025 5

IWD UIPL No. 11-23 Integrity Grant 17.225 7/28/2023 $1,739,000 $0 N 9/1/2023 12/31/2025 19
IWD FY 2023 ARPA-UI Tiger Team Grant 17.225 8/18/2023 $267,019 $0 N 4/1/2023 12/31/2025
IWD American Rescue Plan - UI Tiger Team Grant 17.225 3/10/2023 $2,714,781 $0 N 4/17/2023 3/31/2024 6
IWD Iowa Foreign Labor Certification 17.273 4/24/2023 $361,216 $0 10/1/2023 9/30/2024 6

IWD
PY 2023 Iowa Workforce Development SCSEP 
Application 17.235 6/23/2023 $1,023,423 $113,714 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 1

IWD
 Iowa Workforce Development WOTC Funding 
Allotments for Fiscal Year 2023 17.271 11/16/2022 $48,591 $0 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 3

IWD Iowa Workforce Development WOTC 2023 17.271 4/13/2023 $170,185 $0 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 3
IWD Adult Education and Literacy 84.002 NA $4,413,447 $5,790,000 Yes 7/1/2023 9/30/2025 4

IWD
Work Opportunity Tax Credit (WOTC) 
Program 17.271 $218,776 $0 No 10/1/2022 9/30/2024 2

IWD
Senior Community Service Employment 
Program 17.235 $1,023,423 $113,714 No 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 1

IWD
FY 2023 Foreign Labor Certification (FLC) 
Program 17.273 $361,216 $0 No 10/1/2022 9/30/2025 4
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IWD
Wagner-Peyser Employment Services (ES) 
Program 17.207 $6,083,922 $0 No 7/1/2023 9/30/2026 2.5

IWD

"Growing an Organic, Diverse, High-
Performing, High-Demand, and Dynamic 
Registered Apprenticeship Ecosystem in Iowa" 17.285 5/1/2023 $669,827 N/A N 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 2

Subtotal IWD $39,443,113 $6,017,428
  
Total $5,957,658,090 $116,459,303
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